

On amendment (1100F),

On page 8, line 7, delete "may" and insert " shall"

On page 8, line 8, delete "may" and insert " shall"

On page 8, line 9, delete "may" and insert " shall"

On page 8, line 10, delete "may" and insert " shall"

On page 8, line 12, delete "may" and insert " shall"

On page 8, line 17, delete "may" and insert " shall"

On page 8, line 18, delete "may" and insert " shall"